FalTech Limited | Unit 6A Waterside House| Falmouth Rd | Penryn | Cornwall TR10 8BE | United Kingdom
www.gps-repeaters.com | info@gps-repeaters.com | Tel +44 (0) 1326 336444
GNSS/GPS signals over single
mode fibre optic cables
Contents
1. Introduction ............................................................................................................................................... 2
2. GPS over fibre - overview .................................................................................................................... 3
3. GPS over fibre – DC considerations ................................................................................................. 5

Total link latency  628.9 nS
Page 10 of 14
7. Ordering information
There are many options available when specifying the VialiteHD Blue OEM units.
In the context of a GPS antenna feeder extender, the following example configuration is
one of the most commonly used.
Optical TX ordering code
H = VialiteHD range
R = VialiteHD range
T = Module type (Transmitter)
G = Frequency (GPS 1 GHz to 1.8 GHz)
1 = Electrical connector (SMA, 50 ohm)
8 = Optical connector (single mode SC/APC)
M = Module type (Blue Link)
1 = Option (+5V DC feed out of TX RF connector)
0 = TX gain (-5dB)
S = TX laser type (DFB, standard, 3mW +/- 20nm
1310 = laser wavelength (nm)
Page 11 of 14
Optical RX ordering code
H = VialiteHD range
R = VialiteHD range
R = Module type (Receiver)
G = Frequency (GPS 1 GHz to 1.8 GHz)
1 = Electrical connector (SMA, 50 ohm)
8 = Optical connector (single mode SC/APC)
M = Module type (Blue Link)
6 = Option (GPS load simulator for +5V bias)
0 = RX gain (+5dB)
VialiteHD Blue power supply options
The TX and RX modules can be integrated into a larger communications system.
Page 12 of 14
They are supplied with a 15-pin Molex connector that leaves the integrator free to
connect DC power and any monitoring outputs required for their system.
The photo above shows pins 4 & 5 are used for DC power; the other connectors provide
various telemetry signals for remote management purposes.
If the monitoring signals are not required there are two options:
Option 1 – connect the DC +ve and -ve wires to a suitable power supply and cut off the
unused/unwanted wires.  Or leave them intact and tidy them out of the way in case they
are needed in future.
Option 2 – alternatively, the TX/RX units can be supplied with an external power supply
unit that doesn’t provide access to the monitoring outputs.
AC/DC power supply (HPS-CS-3) with mounting bracket
Page 13 of 14
8. Application example – VialiteHD link with local lossless splitter chassis
An optical link can be used to extend GPS signal to many receivers, for example in a
data centre environment.
A TX unit transfers the RF signal to the fibre by modulating the RF signal onto light.
In the data centre, the RX unit is installed inside the splitter chassis, providing up to 16
RF outputs per optical link.
The RX unit gain can be set, for example, to +25 dB to overcome the losses incurred
when splitting the GPS signal between 16 RF connections.
The 1RU chassis has dual redundant power supplies, with optional SNMP.
Page 14 of 14
9. Contact details for more information
If you would like any further information about GPS-over-fibre solutions, please get in
touch.
FalTech GPS
Unit 6A Waterside House
Falmouth Road
Penryn
TR10 8BE
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1326 336444